50
40
30
20
10
0
-10
-20
-30
-40
-50
196050 196100 196150 196200 196250
Frequency [GHz]
G
ro
up
 d
el
ay
 [p
s]
Result
-50 0 50
Frequency [GHz]
G
ro
up
 d
el
ay
 [p
s]
Setting
40
-40
0
WSS-2000-APP-C-E / Ver.1.6 CODE-202412-HN-HN-CPY
Santec Japan Corporation
5823 Ohkusa-Nenjozaka, Komaki, Aichi  485-0802,  Japan
Tel. +81-568-79-3536  Fax +81-568-79-1718
LCOS Programmable Processor
WSS-2000
Features
Applications
Optical equalizer for high-speed
optical signals
High-speed telecommunications
transmission testing
Adjustable and adaptive channel
filtering for DWDM, OFDM
Pulse compression and pulse shape
control
Configured with high-resolution LCOS
(Liquid Crystal on Silicon)
Optical switching configuration (1x1, 1x2, 1x4)
Excellent optical filter slope (Typ. 400 dB/nm)
High resolution frequency and bandwidth
adjustability (Typ. 0.78 GHz)
Optical phase control function (Option)
Arbitrary spectral shaping
NEW
New feature
Phase control
Optical Spectrum Analyzer
GUI of Control Software
The following items can be set as parameters for the phase control function
・Phase Setting
・Group delay Setting
・Chromatic dispersion Setting
Relative frequency from ITU-grid center
Frequency [GHz]
0-200 -100 -50-150 20010050 150
N
or
m
al
iz
ed
 lo
ss
 [d
B]
0
-10
-20
-30
-40
-50
37.5GHz
50GHz
100GHz
200GHz